
    

 

St John Fisher Catholic High School 

Committee Membership 2021-22 

 

  

    

 

 Admissions     

  Roles 
Term 
Starts 

Term 
Ends 

Roles in 
other 

educational 
settings 

Material 
Interests 

 Mrs Jayne 
Kearsley 

 Foundation 
governor 

 15 Mar 
2018 

14 Mar 
2022 

None 
 

None 

 Mr Dave 
Mallin 

 Foundation 
governor 

Chair 
Directors Briefing Rep 
Link 

31 Aug 
2020 

31 Aug 
2024 

None None 

 Miss Lindsey 
Gray 

 Staff governor  01 Sep 
2021 

01 Sep 
2025 

HOD at SJF None 

 Alison Rigby  Headteacher    Headteacher 
at SJF 

None 

         

 Headteacher Performance Management 
Review 

    

  Roles 
Term 
Starts 

Term 
Ends 

  

 Mr Dave 
Mallin 

 Foundation 
governor 

Chair 
Directors Briefing Rep 
Link 

31 Aug 
2020 

31 Aug 
2024 

  

 Mrs Melony 
Carney 

 Foundation 
governor 

 04 Jan 
2020 

03 Jan 
2024 

None None 

 Mrs Janet 
Baron 

 Foundation 
governor 

Safeguarding/Child 
Protection 

14 Mar 
2020 

13 Mar 
2024 

None None 

         

 Pay Committee     

  Roles 
Term 
Starts 

Term 
Ends 

  

 Mrs Jayne 
Kearsley 

 Foundation 
governor 

 15 Mar 
2018 

14 Mar 
2022 

  

 Alison Rigby  Headteacher      

 Mr James 
Gresty 

 Foundation 
governor 

 22 Mar 
2018 

 
 

21 Mar 
2022 

Principal at 
Priestly 
College 

None 

 Mrs Patricia 
Evans 

 Foundation 
governor 

Vice 
Chair/Disadvantaged 
Pupils 

  01 Sept   
2018 

   31 Aug 
2022 

None None 

 Resources & Premises     

  Roles 
Term 
Starts 

Term 
Ends 

  

 Mr Dave 
Mallin 

 Foundation 
governor 

Chair 
Directors Briefing Rep 
Link 

31 Aug 
2020 

31 Aug 
2024 

  

 Mrs Melony  Foundation  04 Jan 03 Jan   

 



Carney governor 2020 2024 

 Mrs Janet 
Baron 

Chair Foundation 
governor 

Safeguarding/Child 
Protection 

14 Mar 
2020 

13 Mar 
2024 

  

 Alison Rigby  Headteacher      

 Karen Bond  Parent governor  19 Oct 
2018 

18 Oct 
2022 

None None 

  Michael 
Sharkey 
 
Richard 
Gibson  

 Foundation 
governor 
 
Associate 
member 
(Parent)  
(Committee 
Voting rights only) 

Buildings/Premises 
 
 
Finance 
 

    21 July        
2020 
 
 
07 Nov 
2018 

20 July 
2024 
 
 
06 Nov   
2022 
 

None 
 
 
 

None 

None 
 
 
 

None 

 Standards & Effectiveness     

  Roles 
Term 
Starts 

Term 
Ends 

  

 Mrs Jayne 
Kearsley 

 Foundation 
governor 

 15 Mar 
2018 

14 Mar 
2022 

  

 Mr Dave 
Mallin 

 Foundation 
governor 

Chair 
Directors Briefing Rep 
Link 

31 Aug 
2020 

31 Aug 
2024 

  

 Miss Lindsey 
Gray 

 Staff governor  01 Sep 
2021 

01 Sep 
2025 

  

 Mrs Janet 
Baron 

 Foundation 
governor 

Safeguarding/Child 
Protection 

14 Mar 
2020 

13 Mar 
2024 

  

 Mrs Catherine 
Staunton-
Unsworth 

 Parent governor SEND     18 Nov 
2020 

   17 Nov 
2024 

TESS Wigan None 

 Alison Rigby  Headteacher      

 Mrs Patricia 
Evans 

 Foundation 
governor 

Disadvantaged Pupils 
Vice Chair of 
Governors 

01 Sep 
2018 

31 Aug 
2022 

  

 Mr James 
Gresty 

 Foundation 
governor 

 22 Mar 
2018 

21 Mar 
2022 

  

  Sarah 
Gwilliam 

Chair LA Governor     09 Jan 
2019 

  08 Jan 
2023 

None None 

 

    

 


