St John Fisher Catholic High School Committee Membership 2021-22

Admissions

		Roles	Term Starts	Term Ends	Roles in other educational settings	Material Interests
Mrs Jayne Kearsley	Foundation governor		15 Mar 2018	14 Mar 2022	None	None
Mr Dave Mallin	Foundation governor	Chair Directors Briefing Rep Link	31 Aug 2020	31 Aug 2024	None	None
Miss Lindsey Gray	Staff governor		01 Sep 2021	01 Sep 2025	HOD at SJF	None
Alison Rigby	Headteacher				Headteacher at SJF	r None

Headteacher Performance Management Review

		Roles	Term Starts	Term Ends		
Mr Dave Mallin	Foundation governor	Chair Directors Briefing Rep Link	31 Aug 2020	31 Aug 2024		
Mrs Melony Carney	Foundation governor		04 Jan 2020	03 Jan 2024	None	None
Mrs Janet Baron	Foundation governor	Safeguarding/Child Protection	14 Mar 2020	13 Mar 2024	None	None

Pay Committee

		Roles	Term Starts	Term Ends		
Mrs Jayne Kearsley	Foundation governor		15 Mar 2018	14 Mar 2022		
Alison Rigby	Headteacher					
Mr James Gresty	Foundation governor		22 Mar 2018	21 Mar 2022	Principal at Priestly College	None
Mrs Patricia Evans	Foundation governor	Vice Chair/Disadvantaged Pupils	01 Sept 2018	31 Aug 2022	None	None

Resources & Premises

		Roles	Term Starts	Term Ends	
Mr Dave Mallin	Foundation governor	Chair Directors Briefing Rep Link	31 Aug 2020	31 Aug 2024	
Mrs Melony	Foundation		04 Jan	03 Jan	

Carney		governor		2020	2024		
Mrs Janet Baron	Chair	Foundation governor	Safeguarding/Child Protection	14 Mar 2020	13 Mar 2024		
Alison Rigby		Headteacher					
Karen Bond		Parent governor		19 Oct 2018	18 Oct 2022	None	None
Michael Sharkey		Foundation governor	Buildings/Premises	21 July 2020	20 July 2024	None	None
Richard Gibson		Associate member (Parent) (Committee Voting rights only)	Finance	07 Nov 2018	06 Nov 2022	None	None

Standards & Effectiveness

			Roles	Term Starts	Term Ends		
Mrs Jayne Kearsley		Foundation governor		15 Mar 2018	14 Mar 2022		
Mr Dave Mallin		Foundation governor	Chair Directors Briefing Rep Link	31 Aug 2020	31 Aug 2024		
Miss Lindsey Gray		Staff governor		01 Sep 2021	01 Sep 2025		
Mrs Janet Baron		Foundation governor	Safeguarding/Child Protection	14 Mar 2020	13 Mar 2024		
Mrs Catherine Staunton- Unsworth		Parent governor	SEND	18 Nov 2020	17 Nov 2024	TESS Wiga	n None
Alison Rigby		Headteacher					
Mrs Patricia Evans		Foundation governor	Disadvantaged Pupils Vice Chair of Governors	01 Sep 2018	31 Aug 2022		
Mr James Gresty		Foundation governor		22 Mar 2018	21 Mar 2022		
Sarah Gwilliam	Chair	LA Governor		09 Jan 2019	08 Jan 2023	None	None